BREADS

CHEESE NAAN $4.99
Garlic naan $3.99
Butter naan $2.99

Dal soup $6.99
Tomato soup $6.99
Vegetable sweet corn soup $6.99
Chicken macrons soup $7.99
Mulligatawny soup $6.99

APPETIZER

Vegetable samosa $5.99
Lamb samosa $7.99
Potato chops $6.99
Veg samosa chaat $8.99
Chicken potstickers $7.99
Chicken chilly $10.99
Panner chilly $9.99

Gobl Monchurlon $9.99




BIRYANIS AND RIC

Jeerarice
Basmati rice

Veg Palau
Chicken biryani
Lamb biryani
Shrimp biryani
Fish biryani
Mushroom biryani
Vegetable biryani

$6.99
i)
$8.99
$14.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$12.99
$13.99

CHICKEN DISHES

Chicken curry
Chicken Goan curry
Chicken vindaloo
Chicken jalferize
Chicken kadhi
Chicken saag
Chicken korma
Chicken tikka masala
Butter chicken

LAMB DISHES

Lamb curry
Lamb vindaloo
Lamb Goan curry  $15.99

Lamb jalferize
Lamb kadhi
Lamb saag

Lamb korma

$15.99
$15.99

$15.99
$15.99
$15.99

Lamb tikka masala $15.99

$15.99
$15.99
$15.99

$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99




SEAFOOD DISHES

Fish or shrimp curry

$15.99

Fish or shrimp Goan curry ~ $15.99

Fish or shrimp vindaloo
Fish or shrimp jalferize
Fish or shrimp kadhi
Fish or shrimp korma

$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99

Fish or shrimp tikka masala $15.99

Fish or shrimp saag.

TANDOORI SPECIALITY

Chicken Tikka
Tandoori Chicken
Malai Chicken
Lamb Chops
Tandoori Shrimp

$15.99

VEGETARIAN DISHES

Dal tarka

Dal makhani

Veg korma

Veg Goan curry
Paneer tikka masala
Paneer kadhi
Saag paneer
Malai kofta
Matter mushroom
Matter paneer
Aloo Gobi

Gobi matter
Bhindi masala
Shahi paneer

$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99




DESSERTS

Gulab jummun 7.99
Rice kheer 72k
Mango custard 7299
Rasmalai 799

CHEF SPECIALLY

Pasta tikka masala $13.99
Add : chicken or Panner or vegetable $2

shrimp or lamb $3
Kids Indian Mac & cheese $9.99
Bhindi Shrimp $16.99
Keema Matar $17.99
Singapore Ribs $17.99
Chow Mein Noodles $14.99

Chicken or veg :$2 shrimp or mix :$3

Soda $200
Water $1.00
Mango lassi $3.50




