# Menu NUTMEG INDIAN CAFE

### **BREADS**

CHEESE NAAN \$4.99
Garlic naan \$3.99
Butter naan \$2.99





### **SOUPS**

Dal soup \$6.99
Tomato soup \$6.99
Vegetable sweet corn soup \$6.99
Chicken macrons soup \$7.99
Mulligatawny soup \$6.99

### **APPETIZER**

Vegetable samosa \$5.99 Lamb samosa \$7.99 \$6.99 Potato chops Veg samosa chaat \$8.99 Chicken potstickers \$7.99 Chicken chilly \$10.99 Panner chilly \$9.99 Gobi Manchurian \$9.99



## NUTMEG INDIAN CAFE

## **BIRYANIS AND RICE**

Jeera rice	\$6.99
Basmati rice	\$5.99
Veg Palau	\$8.99
Chicken biryani	\$14.99
Lamb biryani	\$15.99
Shrimp biryani	\$15.99
Fish biryani	\$15.99
Mushroom biryani	\$12.99
Vegetable biryani	\$13.99





## **CHICKEN DISHES**

Chicken curry	\$14.99
Chicken Goan curry	\$14.99
Chicken vindaloo	\$14.99
Chicken jalferize	\$14.99
Chicken kadhi	\$14.99
Chicken saag	\$14.99
Chicken korma	\$14.99
Chicken tikka masala	\$14.99
Butter chicken	\$14.99

## **LAMB DISHES**

	Lamb curry	\$15.99
	Lamb vindaloo	\$15.99
	Lamb Goan curry	\$15.99
	Lamb jalferize	\$15.99
	Lamb kadhi	\$15.99
	Lamb saag	\$15.99
8	Lamb tikka masala	\$15.99
7/6	Lamb korma	\$15.99
	Lamb Kashmir	\$15.99
12	Dallamb.	\$15.99



## NUT

## NUTMEG INDIAN CAFE

## **SEAFOOD DISHES**

\$15.99 Fish or shrimp curry Fish or shrimp Goan curry \$15.99 Fish or shrimp vindaloo \$15.99 Fish or shrimp jalferize \$15.99 Fish or shrimp kadhi \$15.99 \$15.99 Fish or shrimp korma Fish or shrimp tikka masala \$15.99 Fish or shrimp saag. \$15.99



## **VEGETARIAN DISHES**



## TANDOORI SPECIALITY

Chicken Tikka \$17.99
Tandoori Chicken \$15.99
Malai Chicken \$17.99
Lamb Chops \$18.99
Tandoori Shrimp \$18.99

Dal tarka	\$14.99
Dal makhani	\$14.99
Veg korma	\$14.99
Veg Goan curry	\$14.99
Paneer tikka masala	\$14.99
Paneer kadhi	\$14.99
Saag paneer	\$14.99
Malai kofta	\$14.99
Matter mushroom	\$14.99
Matter paneer	\$14.99
Aloo Gobi	\$14.99
Gobi matter	\$14.99
Bhindi masala	\$14.99
Shahi paneer	\$14.99





## **NUTMEG INDIAN CAFE**

## **DESSERTS**

Gulab jummun7.99Rice kheer7.99Mango custard7.99Rasmalai7.99



## **CHEF SPECIALLY**

Pasta tikka masala \$13.99 Add : chicken or Panner or vegetable \$2 shrimp or lamb \$3

Kids Indian Mac & cheese \$9.99
Bhindi Shrimp \$16.99
Keema Matar \$17.99
Singapore Ribs \$17.99
Chow Mein Noodles \$14.99



## **DRINKS**

Soda \$2.00 Water \$1.00 Mango lassi \$3.50



Chicken or veg:\$2 shrimp or mix:\$3

Complimentary Rice is served with entrees.